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Anlage
Hofenfelsstralle 160, 66482 Zweibricken
G 06332 43874 tennis-zw@t-online.de

Hallenadresse
Hofenfelsstralle 160, 66482 Zweibricken
G 06332 43874

Sportwart/in
Eitel, Rolf
T 0160 99100888 rolf_1952@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Kauf, Simon
T 0173 9913761 kaufsimon97 @gmail.com

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Redinger, Rainer
T 0151 64839590 r.redinger@t-online.de
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Herren 50 1

MF: Rainer Redinger; T 06332 5494

fennis crband
(k S j Rheinland-Pfalz e.V.

m 0151 64839590; r.redinger@t-online.de
Herren 50 2 (4er)

MF: Frank Weinmann
m 0163 6344463; Frank-weinmann@online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Betz, Michael
Ziegler, Christian
Glomb, Gerhard
Reister, Marcus
Hauschild, Eric (LUX)
Redinger, Rainer
Graf, Jirgen
Jegodzinski, Gerd
Vedder, Heiko
Heisler, Jorg
Sylejmani, Rabit
Onrednicek, Frank
Sefrin, Thorsten
Dr. Reister, Andreas
Steltmann, Jirgen
Kauf, Peter

Dr. Sauer, Frank
Weinmann, Frank
Stepp, Dr., Martin
Nagel, Thomas
Maué, Frank
Pernitzki, Thomas
Lange, Jan

Sobh, Joachim

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16804982
17352215
15500396
16751373
16994879
16605404
16104949
17001844
16605459
16405439
16990763
17050198
17050902
16405549
16405593
16605506
17055463
16605465
16405594
16705263
16252240
17283793
17164579
17453976
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